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
09/01/98
03/01/91
10/14/88
09/25/86

370,000

89,900

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Family Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0001614/225
0001385/279
0000912/099
0000776/339

BECK, BONADAY C
UNK
COLE, THOMAS B AND MARILYN A
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 201,800
 384,000
 585,800

 201,800
 384,000
 585,800

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  201,800
 384,000
 585,800

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 565,800

0001614/225 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cape 1990

3 3

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoGray

B+

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

Full-Fin

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

95

1

 80,500

 4,083

 14,200

 0

 0

 32,170

Hot Water

 x 

   1,500

2

1

1

6

1

 1,540

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 22 EAGLE POINT RD Parcel Id: 01-002-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 187,850

 85,200

 319,420
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  384,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -25  211,350

08/03/94 UnimprovedJSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

WRIGLEY, DIANE S & WALLACE W
373 MURPHY'S CORNER RD

WOOLWICH ME 04579

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 24 EAGLE POINT RD Map ID: 01-003-000 Class: Vacant Land Developable 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

R3
Residential

Property Notes

REMOVE SPOUSE BK1774PG210

3.1000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 3.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
05/03/16
04/29/99
04/01/94
07/23/90
02/04/90

87,500

140,000

Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land Only

Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Family Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

2016R/02832
0001680/141
0001282/130
0001020/105
0000995/178

WRIGLEY, DIANE S & WALLACE W
WRIGLEY, DIANE B

MARK LEVINE
KAESTNER, BARBARA J.

Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 211,400
 0

 211,400

 211,400
 0

 211,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  211,400
 0

 211,400

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 211,400

2016R/02832 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

0

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt
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
04/16/08
07/01/96
07/01/96
09/25/86

Land Only
Land Only
Land Only

Court Order Decree
Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience

0002975/176
0001431/012
0001431/012
0000776/339

WEST CHOPS POINT HOMEOWNERS ASS
HOMES BY KENNEDY INC & KENNEDY, 

HOLMES. WILLIAM B.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 100
 0

 100

 100
 0

 100

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

G  100
 0

 100

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 100

0002975/176 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

0

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

 x 

x

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 01-006-000 Class: Vacant Land Developable 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 0

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Unimproved -20  54,240Topography

08/04/94 UnimprovedJSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

RAYMOND, LAWRENCE A
4 GREEN ST

IPSWICH MA 01938

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 42 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 01-007-000 Class: Garage, Barn 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

R3
Residential

Property Notes

1.50

1.7000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.7 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
07/11/13
06/19/08
09/19/01
05/01/98
07/01/96
09/25/86

70,000

14,000

Land Only
Land Only
Land Only
Land Only
Land Only

Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Related Corporations
Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience

0003517/341
0002993/340
0001912/204
0001580/209
0001431/012
0000776/339

RAYMOND, LAWRENCE A
PIERSON, KAYE M
LEONARD, J DAVID

UNK
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 54,200
 2,600

 56,800

 54,200
 2,600

 56,800

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  54,200
 2,600

 56,800

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 56,800

0003517/341 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

0

Frame Shed

Wood Deck

Wood Deck

 2017

 2017

 2017

 12

 5

 3

x

x

x

 16

 7

 6

 192

 35

 18

B

C

C

 1

 1

 1

E

A

A

 2,030

 400

 200

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces
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

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

For Sale 10/2004

1.7000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.7 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
07/06/05
09/17/99
07/01/96
09/25/86

460,000
28,250

Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land Only

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience

0002585/176
0001720/320
0001431/012
0000776/339

ZITTEL, JOHN D & SHEILA M
CARON, MARK C & KARYN A

HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 57,600
 404,600
 462,200

 57,600
 404,600
 462,200

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  57,600
 404,600
 462,200

RGR

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 442,200

0002585/176 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 2000

3 2

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

A+

GOOD

0

Gar - Uatt

Mas Prch

 2007

 2007

 24

 3

x

x

 24

 24

 576

 72

A

A

 1

 1

A

A

 40,820

 5,110

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Better

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 90,200

 2,847

 13,660

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

1

7

2

 1,174

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 48 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 01-010-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 248,656

 8,870

 271,190
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  358,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  196,140Shape/Size

05/27/08

10/28/05

11/03/04

08/03/94

Entry Gained

Not At Home

Sent Callback, No Response

Unimproved

Owner

Owner

Other

PDM

JLH

BEC

JSW

3826

3269

3098

Purpose

Garage 24x30 30,000

 800

 440,000

Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

02/01/08

05/13/04

04/28/03

ZIMMERMAN, ELLIOT M & ROSLYN H TR
59 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 59 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 01-012-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

2.9000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 2.9 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
04/06/05
11/22/02
09/12/91
04/21/89

187,000

128,000

Land & Bldg
Land Only

Transfer Of Convenience
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
UNK
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 187,700
 298,600
 486,300

 187,700
 298,600
 486,300

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  187,700
 298,600
 486,300

RAL

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 466,300

0001552/059 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Colonial 1998

3 2

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Tan

B+

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Jacuzzi

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

98

1

 77,100

 2,390

 9,470

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

1

7

1

 1,008

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 57 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 01-016-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 209,417

 7,170

 226,060
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  298,600

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -20  219,040

10/27/04

08/03/94

Entry & Sign

Unimproved

OwnerJLH

JSW

2439

Purpose

 120,000
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

12/01/98

THORNE, GARY F & KELLY S &
WILSON, ALEXANDRIA MD
1445 DOVE MEADOW RD

SOLVANG CA 93463

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 55 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 01-017-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

SALE INCLUDES ADJOINING LOT
4/17 SPLIT PER PETRIN NOW 2.1 ACRES

2.1000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 2.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
03/22/11
07/29/03
07/08/03
03/10/99
12/01/92
09/25/86

710,000

91,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land Only

Sale Of Undivided Interest
Family Sale
Sale Includes Multiple Parcels
Family Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0003278/063
0002238/091
0002223/248
0001667/061
0001173/196
0000776/339

THORNE, GARY F & KELLY S &
THORNE, GARY F & KELLY S

HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 219,000
 318,900
 537,900

 219,000
 318,900
 537,900

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  219,000
 318,900
 537,900

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 537,900

0003278/063 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Colonial 1999

3 2

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

2

No

1

Green

B+

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Gas

None

Average Condition

Same

Color
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

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 390,664

 8,240

 418,830
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  509,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -25  213,150

11/19/04 Entry & Sign OwnerMS

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

LEGER, MARCY G & CHRISTIAN
49 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 49 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 01-020-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

3.4000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 3.4 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/06/16
05/06/05
01/01/92
09/25/86

535,000

90,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

2016R/03598
0002560/056
0001102/082
0000776/339

LEGER, MARCY G & CHRISTIAN
FENTON, PAUL H TR RLT 3/30/05
FENTON, PAUL H
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Trustees Deed
Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 213,200
 360,800
 574,000

 213,200
 360,800
 574,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  213,200
 360,800
 574,000

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 554,000

2016R/03598 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Colonial 1992

5 3

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Brown

B+

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Jacuzzi

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

96

1

 28,000

 3,656

 17,360

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

2

1

1

10

3

 1,810

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 49 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 01-020-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 318,499

 10,760

 346,620
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  360,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  197,820

10/28/04

08/04/94

Entry & Sign

Unimproved

OwnerJLH

JSW

2086

Purpose

 330,000
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

09/01/96

JOHNSON, PETER E
47 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 47 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 01-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class
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

0001910/077 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 2011

3 2

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

Modern

B

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed  1960 8 x  12  96 D 1 P  50

Frame

Full

Basic

Gas

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

Modern

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 24,300

 2,195

 8,840

 0

 0

 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

1

6

1

 1,254

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 153 BLACKWATER COVE RD Parcel Id: 04-001-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 196,449

 0

 205,290
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  227,500

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  136,750Restr/Nonconfo

11/01/04

08/05/94

Entry & Sign Owner

Owner

KAP

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

ALLEN, ERIC R & PAMELA A
149 BLACKWATER COVE RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 149 BLACKWATER COVE RD Map ID: 04-002-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

0.7200 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .72 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
09/01/95 65,000 Land & Bldg Valid Sale 0001370/222

0000365/119
ALLEN, ERIC R & PAMELA A
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 136,800
 62,800

 199,600

 136,800
 61,300

 198,100

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  136,800
 62,800

 199,600

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 179,600

0001370/222 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1973

3 1

No No

288

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

D+

GOOD

0

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

 2000

 2000

 6

 7

x

x

 10

 13

 60

 91

C

C

 1

 1

A

A

 340

 530

Frame

None

Basic

Gas

Full-Fin

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 4,500

 806

 

-8,710

 0

 10,830

Warm Air

 x 

x

4

 576

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 149 BLACKWATER COVE RD Parcel Id: 04-002-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 63,221

-3,230

 62,110
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  60,400

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  154,000Restr/Nonconfo

11/03/04

11/01/04

08/05/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Unoccupied

Owner

BEC

KAP

JSW

2525

Purpose

 3,000
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

08/25/99

PFEIFFER, FRANK K JR
72 BERWICK ST

WORCESTER MA 01602

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 4 WREN LN Map ID: 04-003-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

DEED REF 1466-277

1.0000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/01/98
12/31/91

51,500 Land & Bldg Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0001624/074
0001098/053
0000363/444

PFEIFFER, FRANK K JR
VOORHEES, MARGARET E.
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 154,000
 35,000

 189,000

 154,000
 35,200

 189,200

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  154,000
 35,000

 189,000

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 189,000

0001624/074 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1975

1 1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

D

GOOD

0

Frame Shed  2000 6 x  8  48 C 1 A  280

Frame

None

None

None

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 3,500

 288

 

-5,920

-2,110

 0

 x 

x

2

 288

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 4 WREN LN Parcel Id: 04-003-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 42,943

 0

 34,910
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  34,900

% Good Override
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

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
02/01/92 71,000 Land & Bldg Changed After Sale 0001107/112

0000393/403
DEVINE, PHILIP E & CELIA WOLF
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 144,100
 71,100

 215,200

 144,100
 70,300

 214,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  144,100
 71,100

 215,200

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 215,200

0001107/112 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1967

2 1

No Yes

409

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Natural

C+

AVERAGE

0

Canopy

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

 2004

 1980

 1985

 6

 8

 4

x

x

x

 8

 8

 4

 48

 64

 16

C

C

C

 1

 1

 1

A

A

A

 550

 120

 40

Frame

None

Basic

Electric

None

Average Condition

Better

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

84

1

 3,600

 818

 

-13,490

 0

 0

 x 

x

4

 818

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 10 PUFFIN LN Parcel Id: 04-005-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 97,932

-5,820

 78,620
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  69,600

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -40  115,630Restr/Nonconfo

11/03/04

11/01/04

08/05/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Unoccupied

Owner

BEC

KAP

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

SMALL, MATTHEW M & SHANNON R
5 AFTON CT

KNOXVILLE MD 21758

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 14 PUFFIN LN Map ID: 04-006-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

.72

0.6900 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .69 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
07/01/95 35,000 Land & Bldg Family Sale 0001357/283

0001128/289
0001105/266

SMALL, MATTHEW M & SHANNON R
UNK
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 115,600
 30,200

 145,800

 115,600
 28,900

 144,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  115,600
 30,200

 145,800

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 145,800

0001357/283 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1940

1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

D

GOOD

0

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

 1889

 1980

 1980

 3

 7

 4

x

x

x

 3

 8

 10

 9

 56

 40

C

C

C

 1

 1

 1

A

A

A

 10

 100

 80

Frame

None

None

None

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

80

1

 

 416

-4,560

-6,850

-2,440

 0

 x 

x

3

 416

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 14 PUFFIN LN Parcel Id: 04-006-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 49,679

 0

 35,830
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  28,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 3

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -40  105,600

11/18/04

08/19/94

08/04/94

Phone Interview

Unoccupied

Owner

Owner

PM

JSW

JSW

4532

4531

Purpose

"Bathhouse" - 240 S.F. W/ 4x12

"Bunkhouse" - 336s.F. W/ 3x8 Porc

Date Issued

 Permit Information 

04/29/15

04/29/15

SHARRIGAN, MARDOUNI H & ERIKSEN, ESTER
111 BRADFORD RD

WISCASSET ME 04578 4457

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 107 MALLARD RD Map ID: 04-007-000 Class: Multiple House on one lot 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

BOUNDARY DEEDS EXCHANGED 2/4/08
EASEMENT GRANTED ON 07-043-000

0.5000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .5 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
05/08/15 48,000 Land & Bldg To/From Government 2015R/03229

0000588/214
SHARRIGAN, MARDOUNI H & ERIKSEN, E
SHARRIGAN, MARDOUNI H & ERIKSEN, E

Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 105,600
 70,800

 176,400

 105,600
 70,800

 176,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  105,600
 70,800

 176,400

ROB

ROB

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 176,400

2015R/03229 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1941

1980

1

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

D+

GOOD

0

Frame

None

None

None

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions
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

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/25/11
03/01/93
11/30/84

47,250
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Outlier
Transfer Of Convenience

0003330/329
0001187/330
0000693/233

BAIMA, LAWRENCE P TR
BAIMA, LAWRENCE P
KELLIHER, JOHN J. AND RICHARD T.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 154,600
 78,500

 233,100

 154,600
 78,500

 233,100

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  154,600
 78,500

 233,100

RAD

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 233,100

0003330/329 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1935

1 1

No No

339

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Beige

D-

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

 1940

 2000

 12

 12

x

x

 16

 16

 192

 192

D

C

 1

 1

P

A

 110

 1,110

Frame

None

None

None

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

75

1

 

 452

 

-6,370

-2,280

 0

 x 

x

2

 452

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 2

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 103 MALLARD RD Parcel Id: 04-008-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 46,246

-3,130

 34,470
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  25,900

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 2 of 2

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  154,560Restr/Nonconfo

11/15/04

11/01/04

08/04/94

Phone Interview

Not At Home

Unoccupied

Relative

Owner

JLH

KAP

JSW

4746

Purpose

Adding On To Existing Dwelling (13 200,000
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

06/16/17

BAIMA, LAWRENCE P TR
LAWRENCE P BAIMA REVOCABLE TR

PO BOX 827
JACKSON NH 03846

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 103 MALLARD RD Map ID: 04-008-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

1.1000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/25/11
03/01/93
11/30/84

47,250
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Outlier
Transfer Of Convenience

0003330/329
0001187/330
0000693/233

BAIMA, LAWRENCE P TR
BAIMA, LAWRENCE P
KELLIHER, JOHN J. AND RICHARD T.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 154,600
 78,500

 233,100

 154,600
 78,500

 233,100

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  154,600
 78,500

 233,100

RAD

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 233,100

0003330/329 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
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

Situs : MALLARD RD Parcel Id: 04-009-000 Class: Vacant Land Undevelopable 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 0

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -60  67,230Restr/Nonconfo

09/06/94

08/04/92

Entry Gained

Unoccupied

OtherJSW

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

GRIECO, ELIZABETH, TRUSTEE
PINE IRREVOCABLE TRUST

PINE, JAMES & DONNA
50 STANIFORD ST

NEWTON MA 02166

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 49 MALLARD RD Map ID: 04-010-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

0.4100 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .41 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
12/24/14
11/08/99
11/30/98
08/18/88
08/03/85 28,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Family Sale
Family Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale

2014R/01389
0001733/202
0001639/087
0000926/348
0000713/150

GRIECO, ELIZABETH, TRUSTEE
PINE, DONNA M

DONNA M. PINE
PINE, JAMES E. AND DONNA M.

Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 67,200
 54,500

 121,700

 67,200
 52,200

 119,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  67,200
 54,500

 121,700

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 121,700

2014R/01389 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1978

2

No No

604

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Brown

C-

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed  1995 4 x  8  32 C 1 A  140

Frame

None

None

None

Ff-Wall Hgt Finished

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

88

1

 2,200

 893

-5,380

-9,430

-3,370

 13,740

 x 

x

4

 576

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 49 MALLARD RD Parcel Id: 04-010-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 68,428

-7,320

 56,670
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  52,100

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -50  81,400Shape/Size

11/03/04

11/01/04

08/04/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home Owner

Owner

BEC

KAP

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

SALAMY, ARIANE E &
ZARETSKY, MICHAEL

21 STANDISH AVE
BRAINTREE MA 02184

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 27 SANDPIPER LN Map ID: 04-011-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

0.3500 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .35 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
02/22/18
08/26/04
01/18/01
04/28/00

1 Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Family Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Family Sale
Family Sale

2018R/01165
2462/26
0001826/057
0001768/139
0000627/033

SALAMY, ARIANE E &
SALAMY, ARIANE E
SALAMY, ROBERT J & ARIANE E

Quit Claim
Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 81,400
 60,800

 142,200

 81,400
 58,300

 139,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  81,400
 60,800

 142,200

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 142,200

2018R/01165 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cottage 1988

1

No No

525

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Brown

C

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

Wood Deck

 1988

 1988

 2004

 8

 3

 10

x

x

x

 8

 4

 10

 64

 12

 100

C

C

C

 1

 1

 1

A

A

A

 180

 40

 1,140

Frame

None

None

None

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

92

1

 5,400

 700

-5,840

-8,630

-4,010

 0

 x 

x

2

 400

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 27 SANDPIPER LN Parcel Id: 04-011-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 81,394

-6,920

 55,990
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  56,900

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -40  98,210

07/16/07

11/03/04

11/01/04

09/08/94

08/04/94

Total Refusal

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Unoccupied

Owner

Owner

Owner

PDM

BEC

KAP

WAL

JSW

3538

3106

Purpose

Minor Demo, Add 22x14 2 Story Ad 50,000

 25,000

Date Issued

 Permit Information 

02/01/06

05/14/03

CLIFFS EDGE TRUST
SALAMY, ARIANE E & ZARETSKY, MICHAEL

(TTEES)
21 STANDISH ST

BRAINTREE MA 02184

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 25 SANDPIPER LN Map ID: 04-012-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

2004 TOTAL GUT , NEW FNDN ROOF - SIDING,
 WINDOWS RECHECK 2005 - FOR INTERIOR FIN
ISH        INCLUDES WATER RIGHTS TO ADJ 
PROPERTY AND INGRESS/EGRESS OVR EXISTING

0.3600 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .36 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
02/22/18
08/26/04
12/18/02

1

100,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale

2018R/01164
2462/28
0002104/109
0000619/050

CLIFFS EDGE TRUST
SALAMY, ARIANE E, TR; CLIFFS EDGE TR
SALAMY, ROBERT J

Quit Claim
Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 98,200
 262,300
 360,500

 98,200
 262,300
 360,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  98,200
 262,300
 360,500

RAD

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 360,500

2018R/01164 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Cottage 1940

2006

2004

2 2

Yes Yes

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Tan

B

GOOD

0

Frame Shed  2004 4 x  5  20 C 1 F  130

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

100

1

 63,800

 2,837

 10,310

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

     880

4

2

 629

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 25 SANDPIPER LN Parcel Id: 04-012-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 147,307

 40,760

 198,380
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  262,200

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  165,760Restr/Nonconfo

11/22/04

11/17/04

11/01/04

08/04/94

Entry & Sign

Measured Only

Measured Only

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

MS

MS

KAP

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

COLBY, JANE H & MARK S
41 BLACKWATER COVE ROAD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 21 SANDPIPER LN Map ID: 04-013-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

3.1000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 3.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
03/22/07
10/30/06
01/27/04

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Court Order Decree
Court Order Decree
Transfer Of Convenience

0002843/130
0002793/119
0002344/236
0000378/439

COLBY, JANE H & MARK S
COLBY, JANE H PR
HIGGINS, WARREN A & IVERN M
HIGGINS, WARREN A & IVERN M

Deed Of Sale By Pr
Certificate Of Abstract (Prob

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 165,800
 140,600
 306,400

 165,800
 140,200
 306,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  165,800
 140,600
 306,400

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 306,400

0002843/130 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Cottage 1940

1990

3 1

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

C

VERY GOOD

0

Pool

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

 1972

 1972

 1972

 1980

 16

 12

 8

 8

x

x

x

x

 32

 12

 16

 20

 512

 144

 128

 160

C

C

C

C

 1

 1

 1

 1

A

A

A

A

 4,830

 210

 180

 300

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Very Good

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 14,000

 1,554

 2,340

 0

 0

 0

 x 

x

5

 777

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 21 SANDPIPER LN Parcel Id: 04-013-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 131,807

 0

 134,150
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  134,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  149,690Restr/Nonconfo

11/15/04

11/01/04

08/15/94

08/04/94

Phone Interview

Not At Home

Unoccupied

Owner

Owner

Other

Other

JLH

KAP

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

BAIMA, CHARLES L REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
BAIMA, JENNIFER C REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

BAIMA, CHARLES & JENNIFER, TRUSTEES
14 KELLEY RD

WILMINGTON MA 01887

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 15 SANDPIPER LN Map ID: 04-014-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

0.9300 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .93 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
05/31/16
04/06/88

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Court Order Decree

2016R/03512

0000590/205

BAIMA, CHARLES L REVOCABLE LIVING T
BAIMA, CHARLES
BAIMA, CHARLES & DOWE, ANN L

Warranty Deed
Transfer To Surviving Jt/Spo

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 149,700
 80,900

 230,600

 149,700
 79,800

 229,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  149,700
 80,900

 230,600

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 230,600

2016R/03512 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1934

1987

2 1

No No

84

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Brown

C-

VERY GOOD

0

Canopy  1990 27 x  23  621 C 1 A  3,250

Frame

Full

None

None

None

Very Good

Wood Stove

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 4,800

 840

 

 0

-4,170

 0

None

 x 

x

1

5

 840

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 15 SANDPIPER LN Parcel Id: 04-014-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 84,814

-1,020

 79,620
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  76,500

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  156,240Restr/Nonconfo

11/17/04

11/01/04

08/15/94

08/04/94

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Unoccupied

Owner

Owner

Owner

MS

KAP

JSW

JSW

4697

Purpose

New Year Round Home With 2752 303,000
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

12/21/16

GUZIKOWSKI, JENNIFER J & RICHARD J
136 BUTLER HEAD LN

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 136 BUTLER HEAD RD Map ID: 04-015-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

1.4000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.4 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/27/16
10/21/03

305,000 Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Outlier
Family Sale

2016R/04300
0002299/218
0000381/009

GUZIKOWSKI, JENNIFER J & RICHARD J
MCGUIGGAN, DANIEL & COLLEEN

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 156,200
 235,300
 391,500

 156,200
 235,300
 391,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  156,200
 235,300
 391,500

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 391,500

2016R/04300 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Contemporary 2018

2 2

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Typical

C+

GOOD

0

Pool

Frame Shed

 1975

 2018

 16

 8

x

x

 34

 8

 544

 64

C

C

 1

 1

F  7,370

 440

Full

Basic

Gas

None

Average Condition

Color

Typical

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

Typical

20x27

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions
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

Waterfront -20  180,670

07/01/14

08/04/94

Entry Gained

Unimproved

OwnerBEC

JSW

4483

4456

Purpose

Stairs To Resource (Dep Pbr)

Keiser Custom Cape 28x44 W 24x

 12,000

 305,250

Date Issued

 Permit Information 

08/05/14

05/23/14

HOULIHAN, RAYMOND J & MAGIAN, ALYSON J
142 BUTLER HEAD RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 142 BUTLER HEAD RD Map ID: 04-018-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

B3465 P303 ADDS .69 ACRES 12/12
2014 MERGED 04-017 ADD .43 AC

1.7300 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.73 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/23/13
11/01/94

135,000 Land Only
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Court Order Decree

0003552/014
0001329/001
0000623/201

HOULIHAN, RAYMOND J & MAGIAN, ALYS
STINSON, LUCY E
UNK

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 180,700
 283,400
 464,100

 180,700
 283,400
 464,100

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  180,700
 283,400
 464,100

ROB

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 444,100

0003552/014 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.7

Cape 2014

3 2

1

     150

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Green

Typical

B+

VERY GOOD

100

0

Wood Deck

Frame Shed

Wood Deck

Wood Deck

Wood Deck

 2014

 2014

 2014

 2014

 2014

 4

 8

 4

 3

 4

x

x

x

x

x

 70

 8

 8

 8

 10

 280

 64

 32

 24

 40

B

C

B

C

B

 1

 1

 5

 1

 1

A

A

G

A

G

 4,950

 440

 2,860

 280

 720

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Very Good

Same

Wood Stove

Color

TypicalRec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

Typical

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

100

1

 100

 61,400

 2,047

 7,890

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

2

1

1

7

 972

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 142 BUTLER HEAD RD Parcel Id: 04-018-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

HALLMARK MODULAR HOME

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 190,967

 13,880

 212,740
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  274,100

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 2

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Restr/Nonconfo -30  155,680View

08/04/94 OwnerJSW 2966

2096

2003

Purpose

 5,000

 73,000

 50,000

Date Issued

 Permit Information 

05/24/02

10/01/96

03/01/96

GRILL, MARY J
155 BUTLER HEAD RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 155 BUTLER HEAD RD Map ID: 04-019-000 Class: Multiple House on one lot 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id
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
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 10,900

 1,490

 5,890

 0

 0

 23,130

Warm Air

 x 

x

4

1

 1,064

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 166 BUTLER HEAD RD Parcel Id: 04-020-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 135,064

 0

 164,080
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  173,300

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

110Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront -30  141,680

11/15/04

11/01/04

08/04/94

Phone Interview

Not At Home

Relative

Owner

Owner

JLH

KAP

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

OSVOLD, ROALD JR & ESTATE OF TURI OSVOLD
1694 SE 8TH WY

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33441

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 170 BUTLER HEAD RD Map ID: 04-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

0.8000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .8 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/25/14
12/21/99
08/01/96

1
40,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Of Undivided Interest
Sale Of Undivided Interest
Sale Of Undivided Interest

0003621/103
0001742/107
0001440/122
0000604/029

OSVOLD, ROALD JR & ESTATE OF TURI O
OSVOLD, ROALD & TURI & OSVOLD, ELIS

UNK

Quit Claim

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 141,700
 52,500

 194,200

 141,700
 49,900

 191,600

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  141,700
 52,500

 194,200

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 194,200

0003621/103 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Cottage 1940

1 1

No No

366

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Natural

D

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed  2000 12 x  14  168 C 1 A  970

Frame

None

None

None

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

75

1

 14,100

 680

 910

-8,340

-2,980

 0

 x 

x

3

1

 624

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 170 BUTLER HEAD RD Parcel Id: 04-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail
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



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 1989

3 3

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

B+

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

95

1

 102,800

 2,472

 12,620

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

8

 952

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 12 EAGLE POINT RD Parcel Id: 05-007-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 174,864

 0

 187,480
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  280,900

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -30  188,300

10/28/04

08/03/94

Entry & Sign Owner

Owner

JLH

JSW

3173

Purpose

 50,000
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

09/18/03

BARBER, NANCY D, TRUSTEE
BARBER REV TRUSTS OF 2001 & 2011

PO BOX 283
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 14 EAGLE POINT RD Map ID: 05-008-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

4-2004 ADD INLAW APT IN BSMT, - DECKS, P
ORCH , 1/2 STORY OVER  1/2 OF GARAGE=no 
vector

1.5000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.5 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
02/24/16
08/20/15
04/24/00
03/01/98
01/27/89
09/25/86

313,000
105,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Of Undivided Interest
Court Order Decree
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

2016R/01250
2015R/06051
0001765/112
0001563/066
0000932/104
0000776/339

BARBER, NANCY D, TRUSTEE
BARBER, NANCY D, TRUSTEE
BARBER, DAVID H & NANCY D
UNK
PONTICELLO, DAVID D. AND ROBIN R.
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Trustees Deed
Certificate Of Abstract (Prob

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 188,300
 328,400
 516,700

 188,300
 328,400
 516,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  188,300
 328,400
 516,700

RAD

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 26,000
 490,700

2016R/01250 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Contemporary 1993

4 4

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

Yes

2

Tan

B+

GOOD

100

0

Fr Garage  2003 14 x  18  252 B 1 A  16,060

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces
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

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 0

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -20  218,400

07/22/09

11/03/04

10/22/04

08/03/94

Entry Gained

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Unimproved

Owner

Owner

PDM

BEC

JLH

JSW

3917

3125

2718

Purpose

Add Rooms To Basement 20,000

 18,000

 350,000

Date Issued

0

0

 Permit Information 

10/07/08

06/13/03

10/05/00

CURRIE, JOHN A & SHEEDY-CURRIE, EILEEN
18 EAGLE POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 18 EAGLE POINT RD Map ID: 05-010-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

INSPECTED 7-15-2002 - DAYLIGHT BASEMENT 
WIRED AND - FRAMED FOR FUTURE FINISH

2.0000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 2 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/29/09
07/09/04
10/05/00
12/15/88
03/10/87

620,000

115,000
120,000
87,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

0003099/097
0002425/263
0001804/067
0000924/021
0000805/251

CURRIE, JOHN A & SHEEDY-CURRIE, EILE
TAN, DENNIS K
TAN, DENNIS K
MUTO, GERALD A. AND DONNA M.
BEAULIEU, ROGER D.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 218,400
 460,000
 678,400

 218,400
 460,000
 678,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  218,400
 460,000
 678,400

RAD

RDK

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 678,400

0003099/097 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 2001

5 4

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

A+

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 153,200

 3,797

 19,520

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

   1,100

1

1

8

1

 936

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 18 EAGLE POINT RD Parcel Id: 05-010-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 213,969

 76,400

 309,890
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  460,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -25  217,950

11/03/04

10/28/04

08/04/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Unimproved

Owner

BEC

JLH

JSW

2988

Purpose

 225,000
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

07/16/02

KNOX, MICHAELA S & SHAWN C
306 ROSALIE DR

DURANGO CO 81301

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 37 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 05-011-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

4.2000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 4.2 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
11/30/17
08/17/09
07/01/98
07/01/96
09/25/86

372,000

73,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land Only

Valid Sale
Court Order Decree
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience

2017R/08769
0003116/228
0001593/293
0001431/012
0000776/339

KNOX, MICHAELA S & SHAWN C
KEENAN, SHAWN
KEENAN, SHAWN C & CATHERINE E
UNK
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 218,000
 218,000
 436,000

 218,000
 218,000
 436,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  218,000
 218,000
 436,000

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 436,000

2017R/08769 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 2003

2 2

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

B

GOOD

0

Gar - Uatt  2003 24 x  24  576 C 1 A  19,510

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 34,200

 1,885

 7,360

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

     374

2

1

1

6

 660

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 37 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 05-011-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 131,203

 27,360

 165,920
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  198,500

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -25  217,350

11/03/04

10/28/04

08/04/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Unimproved

Owner

BEC

JLH

JSW

4669

2720

Purpose

Permit For 12x12 Equipment Shed 2,500

 230,000

Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

09/08/16

10/20/00

WHITING, ELLEN & CHRIS
35 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 35 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 05-012-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

4.1000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 4.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History
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

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront Topography -15  234,770

10/26/04

08/04/94

Entry & Sign Owner

Owner

JLH

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

ROGERS, MARY P TR RLT
1 GOOSE COVE RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1 GOOSE COVE RD Map ID: 05-016-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

2.4000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 2.4 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
01/22/07
07/01/96
04/01/93
12/22/88

350,000
277,500
350,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale
Outlier
Valid Sale

0002823/299
0001428/221
0001195/190
0000926/001

ROGERS, MARY P TR RLT
ROGERS, MARY P
UNK
FREDERICK V. STONG AND JEAN STONG

Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 234,800
 325,600
 560,400

 234,800
 325,600
 560,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  234,800
 325,600
 560,400

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 540,400

0002823/299 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Contemporary 1988

4 2

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

A-

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

Ff-Wall Hgt Finished

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

95

1

 37,000

 2,908

 6,780

 0

 0

 47,080

Hot Water

 x 

x

2

2

1

8

1

 1,876

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 1 GOOSE COVE RD Parcel Id: 05-016-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 234,478

 15,410

 303,750
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  325,600

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Topography -20  56,240

10/28/04

12/18/03

08/04/94

Entry & Sign

Entry Gained

Unimproved

Owner

Owner

JLH

PM

JSW

3090

Purpose

 315,472
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

04/22/03

VAHEY, WILLIAM F & VIERA B
30 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 30 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 05-017-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

2.3240 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 2.324 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/16/02
09/25/86

37,000 Land Only Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0002070/325
0000776/339

VAHEY, WILLIAM F & VIERA B
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 56,200
 265,800
 322,000

 56,200
 265,800
 322,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  56,200
 265,800
 322,000

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 26,000
 296,000

0002070/325 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 2003

3 2

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Green

B

GOOD

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 82,700

 2,384

 8,840

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

1

7

1

 1,008

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 30 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 05-017-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 169,396

 6,690

 184,930
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  265,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary

Undeveloped

-20  52,000

 6,090

10/28/05

11/03/04

08/22/94

08/04/94

Not At Home

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

JLH

BEC

JSW

JSW

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

RANDLETT, ROYCE H & TERRY H
32 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 32 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 05-018-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

SEE BK2219 PG 209,211

1.0000 

1.5220 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 2.522 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
01/25/11
01/25/11
10/20/10
06/03/10
05/03/10
09/28/05
07/01/03
07/01/03
10/01/92
11/09/89

305,000

425,000
210,000
73,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Foreclosure/Repo
Foreclosure/Repo
Foreclosure/Repo
Transfer Of Convenience
No Consideration
Transfer Of Convenience
Only Part Of Parcel
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

0003265/153
0003265/137
0003233/341
0003195/002
0003185/304
0002624/313
0002219/211
0002219/209
0001156/090
0000982/090

RANDLETT, ROYCE H & TERRY H
BATH SAVINGS INSTITUTION
BATH SAVINGS INSTITUTION
GILLESPIE, MARCIA A
CRISS, MARCIA A
CRISS, MARCIA A
CRISS, JACK R & MARCIA A
CRISS, JACK R & MARCIA A

NORTHERN HOME DEVELOPMENT CORP

Foreclosure
Quit Claim
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

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 36 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 05-020-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 174,004

 7,170

 185,900
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  237,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

1101Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Unimproved -35  44,590Topography

08/04/94 UnimprovedJSW 4702

4669

4624

Purpose

Finishing Basement

12x12 Equip Shed Attached To Ga

45x22 W/ 24x24 Garage

 8,500

 2,500

 175,000

Date Issued

 Permit Information 

01/17/17

09/08/16

04/15/16

MUTTY, MARC R & PAMELA L
38 WEST CHOPS POINT RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 38 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Map ID: 05-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

1.90

1.9000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.9 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
11/30/16
11/12/15
03/29/02
08/18/89
09/25/86

20,000
36,000
47,000

Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land Only

Transfer Of Convenience
Other, See Notes
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

2016R/08999
2015R/08600
0001989/045
0000966/308
0000776/339

MUTTY, MARC R & PAMELA L
MUTTY, MARC
ALTERMAN, IRA N & CAROLYN W
DICKSON, CHARLES ROBERT
HOLMES, WILLIAM B.

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 44,600
 202,100
 246,700

 44,600
 202,100
 246,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  44,600
 202,100
 246,700

RAL

ROB

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 246,700

2016R/08999 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Contemporary 2016

3 1

1

     396

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Gray

Typical

C+

AVERAGE

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Gas

Unfin

Average Condition

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

Typical

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

99

1

 61,500

 2,167

 3,790

 0

 0

 6,980

Hot Water

 x 

     308

2

7

1

 660

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 38 WEST CHOPS POINT RD Parcel Id: 05-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 112,459

 18,820

 142,050
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  202,100

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

105Neighborhood

Land
Building
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

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 185 VARNEY MILL RD Parcel Id: 05-024-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 161,565

-2,220

 167,550
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  228,200

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

105Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront

Marshland

Topography

Topography

-40  139,680

 1,400

07/16/07

11/03/04

10/29/04

08/18/94

08/03/94

Not At Home

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Not At Home

Not At Home

Other

Owner

PDM

BEC

JLH

JSW

JSW

3580

2537

2421

Purpose

18' By 24' Deck 2,000

 120,000

 300

Date Issued

100

 Permit Information 

05/21/06

09/30/99

10/01/98

EDER, RON R & DIANE C
161 VARNEY MILL RD
BATH ME 04530 2848

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 161 VARNEY MILL RD Map ID: 05-026-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

2

R3
Residential

Property Notes

2.6000 

3.5000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 6.1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/22/99
02/01/98
02/01/97
06/26/87
06/26/87

40,000
32,000

Land & Bldg
Land Only
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Family Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience

0001694/344
0001554/203
0001477/113
0000825/297
0000825/295

EDER, RON R & DIANE C
ADAMS, ROBERT W JR & TERRI J
UNK
WYMAN, IRENE
ARSENAULT, ALICE E.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 141,100
 267,800
 408,900

 141,100
 267,800
 408,900

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC

AC

 141,100
 267,800
 408,900

RDK

RNH

RDM

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 388,900

0001694/344 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Contemporary 2000

4 3

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

2

Natural

B-

AVERAGE

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

97

1

 29,900

 3,232

 10,940

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

10

2

 1,456

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 161 VARNEY MILL RD Parcel Id: 05-026-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 234,352

 0

 245,290
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  267,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

105Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Waterfront

Marshland

Topography

Topography

-40  134,400

 3,020

11/03/04

10/29/04

08/03/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home Owner

Tenant

BEC

JLH

JSW

4368

2693

Purpose

Bedroom Addition - Finished Basem 5,000

 150,000

Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

04/04/13

08/16/00

MANHARDT, DENICE L & JOSEPH P
153 VARNEY MILL RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 153 VARNEY MILL RD Map ID: 05-027-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

SEE BK2164 PG335 , 336

1.5000 

7.5390 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 9.039 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
05/25/04
05/25/04
01/29/03
11/20/01
06/02/99
06/30/87

55,700
60,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Transfer Of Convenience
Court Order Decree
Family Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

0002402/001
0002402/001
0002126/083
0001935/302
0001689/205
0000826/231
0000825/297

MANHARDT, DENICE L & JOSEPH P
MANHARDT, DENICE L & JOSEPH P

KRATZ, THURMAN E. JR.
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 137,400
 201,000
 338,400

 137,400
 201,000
 338,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC

AC

 137,400
 201,000
 338,400

RAD

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 318,400

0002402/001 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Cape 2001

3 2

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

B-

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed  1974 11 x  12  132 C 1 F  140

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Average Condition

Same

Jacuzzi

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

98

1

 24,500

 2,190

 8,200

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

     336

1

6

1

 1,008

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 153 VARNEY MILL RD Parcel Id: 05-027-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 157,296

 14,450

 179,950
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  200,900

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

105Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary

Marshland

View

View

50  63,000

 80

11/03/04

10/29/04

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home Owner

BEC

JLH

3.12.2015

3480

Purpose

Homeowner Requested Site Visit T

Demo Existing Mobile; Replace Wi

 0

 69,000

Date Issued

 Permit Information 

03/12/15

10/07/05

STIMPSON, BONNIE
151 VARNEY MILL RD

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 151 VARNEY MILL RD Map ID: 05-027-001 Class: Mobile Home 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

SEE BK2164 PG335 , 336

3.0000 

0.1950 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 3.195 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
11/20/01 Land & Bldg Family Sale 0001935/299 STIMPSON, BONNIE

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 63,100
 68,400

 131,500

 63,100
 68,400

 131,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC

AC

 63,100
 68,400

 131,500

EX

RNH

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 26,000
 105,500

0001935/299 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Mobile Home Rm1 2005

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoWhite

D

AVERAGE

0 08

Frame Shed  1991 10 x  20  200 C 1 F  580

Average Condition

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

100

1

 2,100

 924

 

 0

 0

 0

 x 

x

 924

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 151 VARNEY MILL RD Parcel Id: 05-027-001 Class: Mobile Home 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 65,727

 0

 65,730
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  67,800

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

105Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Location 50  51,000

10/29/04

08/15/94

08/03/94

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

JLH

JSW

JSW

2909

CHECK

4012

2031

Purpose

 500

 0

 10,900

 400

Date Issued
0

0

0

0

 Permit Information 

07/09/01

04/01/98

07/01/97

05/01/96

FREEMAN, DONALD P & VIVIAN L
147 VARNEY MILL RD
BATH ME 04530 9305

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 147 VARNEY MILL RD Map ID: 05-028-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

REMODEL 1994

1.0000 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/01/97
12/01/92

20,000
42,698

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Foreclosure/Repo
Family Sale

0001497/162
0001172/201
0000430/298

FREEMAN, DONALD P & VIVIAN L
UNK
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 51,000
 112,000
 163,000

 51,000
 112,200
 163,200

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  51,000
 112,000
 163,000

RAL

RGR

RDK

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 26,000
 137,000

0001497/162 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Ranch 1940

1994

2 1

Yes Yes

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

C

GOOD

0

Gar - Uatt

Frame Shed

 1997

 1998

 24

 8

x

x

 24

 8

 576

 64

C

C

 1

 1

A

A

 17,270

 330

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

80

1

 35,100

 1,344

 

 0

 0

 0

Hot Water

 x 

x

6

 576

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 147 VARNEY MILL RD Parcel Id: 05-028-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 74,378

 0

 74,380
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  94,600

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

105Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Topography -60  13,490

11/03/04

10/29/04

08/11/94

08/03/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

BEC

JLH

KJM

JSW

4514

2858

2849

Purpose

Demo Existing Mobile & Replace W 42,000

 16,250

 2,500

Date Issued

0

0

 Permit Information 

01/15/15

08/13/01

07/27/01

HUDSON, DAVID C & KATHERINE I
9 HOUNDS WAY
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 129 VARNEY MILL RD Map ID: 05-029-000 Class: Mobile Home 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R3
Residential

Property Notes

MEASURE AND ACCOUNT FOR OFP

0.9800 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .98 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
09/19/13
03/24/05
09/01/97
09/01/97
09/01/97
11/01/95

50,000
25,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Other, See Notes
Family Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Family Sale

0003542/313
0002541/273
0001528/095
0001528/096
0001528/096
0001383/017
0000467/139

HUDSON, DAVID C & KATHERINE I
MANHARDT, JOSEPH P

ARSENAULT, EDWARD W & JAMES E
UNK
UNK

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 13,500
 79,400
 92,900

 13,500
 79,400
 92,900

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  13,500
 79,400
 92,900

RNH

RNH

RDM

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 72,900

0003542/313 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1

Mobile Home Rm1 2015

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoWhite

C-

AVERAGE

0 08

Average Condition

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces
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